Product change
notification
Business Unit E-Mobility
High current probes
Change of article code, no technical changes
New numbering system – Overview
© FEINMETALL GMBH 2
HCF 732…
Basic probe families
HC 200…
Round probes
HCE 04M…
Probes for e-mobility
HCB 033…
Blocks
HCC 150…
Clamps
TS 110…
Temperatur sensors
HCF – Basic probe families
© FEINMETALL GMBH 3
HC F775  06 B 300 G 500   L418
Basic families
Tip style
Material (Ts1)
Plunger-measurement
Ø or A, B, C (Ts1)
Plating (Ts1)
A Silver
B BeCu
S Steel
Spring force (cN)
Basic ICT/WHP
families
G Gold
L Longtime gold
N Nickel
U Unplated
R Rhodium
Optional total length
(deviating from standard length of family
3 digits
057 05,7mm
210 21,0mm
HC F775  06 B 300 G 300            xx
Special version
A barrel silver plated
HP higher preload
S1 special version
300 Ø 3,00
310100620 A=3,10 / B=1,00 / C=6,20
HC – Round probes
© FEINMETALL GMBH 4
Ø contact head
Layout
Tip style
power pin
Plating (Ts1)
Spring force (N)
3 digits
200 20,0mm
HC 200  C 06 G 72 PT100 C XX
Type
Temp.sensor
Optional cooling
Optional mounting
P Pluggable
S Screwable
F Flange
A HS (hight current probe)
B HS + Sense
C HS + Temp.sensor
D HS + Sense + Temp.sensor
E HS + Sense + Sense
F HS + Sense + Sense + Temp.sensor
G Gold